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History of Student Scholarship Recipients

Scholarship 

Year Amount Student Recipient College/University

2016/17 $3,000 James Kortum University of St. Thomas

2016/17 $1,500 Kennedy Minea University of Minnesota

2015/16 $3,000 Rocky Nelson University of St. Thomas

2015/16 $1,500 Colin Scott University of Minnesota

2015/16 $1,500 Peter Trandem University of Minnesota

2015/16 $3,000 Emily Perry St. Catherine University

2014/15 $1,000 Brandon Creamer University of Minnesota

2014/15 $1,000 John Mullaney University of Minnesota

2014/15 $1,000 Charles Nyangaresi University of Minnesota

2014/15 $3,000 Chad Towey University of St. Thomas

2014/15 $3,000 Kelley Perry St. Catherine University

2013/14 $3,000 Travis Banken University of St. Thomas

2013/14 $3,000 Christine Kraft St. Catherine University

2013/14 $1,000 Ribhu Agarwala University of Minnesota

2013/14 $1,000 Tony Gager University of Minnesota

2013/14 $1,000 Ze-Hong Ong University of Minnesota

2013/14 $1,000 Jon Pilling University of Minnesota

2013/14 $1,000 David Sabel University of Minnesota

2013/14 $1,000 Danielle Schimschock University of Minnesota

2012/13 None University of Minnesota

2012/13 $3,000 Andrew Johnson University of St. Thomas

2012/13 $3,000 Molly Quigley St. Catherine University

2011/12 $3,000 Kyle Mulrooney University of St. Thomas

2011/12 $1,000 Paige Ahlquist University of Minnesota

2011/12 $1,000 Jaclyn Shepherd University of Minnesota

2011/12 $1,000 Razvan Stanici University of Minnesota

2010/11 $3,000 Keith Fischer University of St. Thomas

2010/11 $1,500 Paige Ahlquist University of Minnesota

2010/11 $1,500 Fued Hannon University of Minnesota

2009/10 $3,000 Kushal Doshi University of St. Thomas

2009/10  None University of Minnesota

2009/10 None University of Minnesota

2008/09 $1,500 Sawan Patel University of Minnesota

2008/09 $1,500 Kirsten Olson University of Minnesota

2008/09 None University of St. Thomas

2007/08 $3,000 James A Madich, Jr. University of St. Thomas

2007/08 $1,500 Grace Hung University of Minnesota

2007/08 $1,500 Nicholas Stommes University of Minnesota

2005/06 $1,500 Nicolas Lindberg University of Minnesota

2005/06 $1,500 Bhakta, Prince University of Minnesota

2005/06 $3,000 Sara Jager University of St. Thomas

2004/05 None

2003/04 None

2002/03 $2,000 Peter Grundman University of St. Thomas

2002/03 $2,000 Jennifer Huber University of St. Thomas

2002/03 $2,000 Laura M. Trombley University of Minnesota

2002/03 $2,000 Nicole E. Dupre University of Minnesota

2001/02 $2,000 Brian Brenberg University of St. Thomas

2001/02 $2,000 Joseph Ciochetto University of Minnesota

2001/02 $2,000 Terrence Delahunt University of Minnesota

2001/02 $2,000 Diane Jindra University of St. Thomas

2000/01 $2,000 Byran P. Halverson University of Minnesota

2000/01 $2,000 Adam Tritabaugh University of Minnesota

2000/01 $2,000 Sarah J. Saunders University of St. Thomas

2000/01 $2,000 Brian Engelking University of St. Thomas

1998/99 $2,500 Hien Thi-Bich Tran University of St. Thomas

1998/99 $2,500 Jessica Griffith University of St. Thomas

1998/99 $2,500 John C. Stern University of Minnesota

1998/99 $2,500 Timothy P. Stoeger University of Minnesota

1998/99 $2,500 Thomas H. Madison University of Minnesota

1998/99 $2,500 Brian D. Milovich University of Minnesota

1998/99 $2,500 Andy Juntunen University of St. Thomas

1998/99 $2,500 Nicholas Eisinger University of St. Thomas

1997/98 $1,500 Steve Toms University of Minnesota

1997/98 $1,500 Mark Haddad University of Minnesota

1997/98 $1,500 Martin Moravec University of Minnesota

1996/97 $1,500 Russell Pihlstrom University of Minnesota

1995/96 $1,000 Ryan Basballe University of Minnesota

1995/96 $1,000 Lisa Marie Evertz University of Minnesota

1994/95 $1,000 N/A University of Minnesota

1993/94 $1,000 Darren Reisig University of Minnesota

1992/93 $1,000 Brett Spiering University of Minnesota

1991/92 $1,000 Anthony Heitzman University of Minnesota

1990/91 $1,000 Timothy Schwartz University of Minnesota

Total $127,500


